info@avtrontech.com avtrontech.com
AUDIO SOLUTION
Network PA AP-N9EPM20
IP Keypad Remote PA Paging Station
Network Desktop Paging Station for remote paging in all network PA products
All zone, Group zone, Individual zone, selected zones and two way by paging keypad
Built-in embedded OS, DSP and high speed industrial chip to ensure start time less than 1 second
Online and Offline paging mode which ensures 24/7 paging facility
Two way communication between field device and paging device
Single button push to answer the intercom devices
Chime warning and flashing indicators
Hands-free call and program broadcast receiving
Built-in 3.4" LCD display, Numeric keys, functions keys, easy to use
Built-in Microphone, 2W monitor speaker with clear voice and no echo noise
External Microphone Input, Aux Input and Output
Dual power selectable 24V or 12V DC (before ordering, default 12V)
Elegant and modern design with exquisite appearance
AP-N9EPM20 IP Keypad Remote PA Paging Station
Features :
APPLICATIONS
School CampusCommercial Building Transportation
AUDIO | VIDEO | THERMAL | UTP
AP-N9EPM20
*Product specific�ons and appearance may be changed without prior notice due to improvements
AUDIO SOLUTION
Scan with your
Smart phone for
more information
avtrontech.com
Follow us :
Technical Specifications
Model No.
MIC    Gooseneck Type (detachable)
External MIC    Yes
Audio Input   1 Aux in
Audio Output   1 Aux out
Monitor Speaker   Yes, 2W
Display Screen   TFT 2.8” LCD
Network protocol   TCP,UDP,IGMP,DNS, ARP
Network port   RJ-45(10/100Mbps)
Audio compression   MP3, MP2
Audio bitrate   8kHz～48kHz
S/N ratio    ≥ 70dB
Frequency response   20Hz-16KHz(+1dB, -3dB)
Power     DC Power
Power consumption   < 10 W
Working temp. & Humidity  -0 ℃ ~ 50 ℃,  ≤ 90%RH (Not Condensing)
Mount    Table Top
Enclosure & Color   Full Metal, Black
Dimension & Weight   50(H) x 210(W) x 150(D) mm, <2.5Kg